IQ School of
Management

UNIVERSITAT RAMON LLULL

Curso
Convocatoria / Call

Fecha/ Date

Hora/Time

Exams academic year 2025-26

Cédigo /Code  Asignatura

Degree in Business Administration
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

Subject

Profesor / Professor

/Course
1st Conv. Ord. / 1st Ord. call

2nd Conv. Ord. / 2nd Ord. call

Friday, 09 January 2026
Monday, 12 January 2026
Monday, 12 January 2026
Monday, 12 January 2026

Wednesday, 14 January 2026
Wednesday, 14 January 2026

Friday, 16 January 2026
Friday, 16 January 2026
Tuesday, 20 January 2026
Tuesday, 20 January 2026
Tuesday, 20 January 2026

Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Wednesday, 21 January 2026

Monday, 18 May 2026
Monday, 18 May 2026
Monday, 18 May 2026
Wednesday, 20 May 2026
Wednesday, 20 May 2026
Wednesday, 20 May 2026
Friday, 22 May 2026
Friday, 22 May 2026
Friday, 22 May 2026
Wednesday, 27 May 2026
Wednesday, 27 May 2026
Wednesday, 27 May 2026
Monday, 01 June 2026
Monday, 01 June 2026
Wednesday, 03 June 2026
Thursday, 25 June 2026
Thursday, 25 June 2026
Friday, 26 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

53122
53120
53120
53120
53123
53123
53121
53121
53128
53128
53128
53124
53124
53129
53129
53129
53126
53126
53126
53128
53128
53128
53125
53125
53125
53130
53130
53127
53121
53121
53127
53129
53129
53129

Microeconomia

Fund. Contabilidad General
Fund. Contabilidad General
Fund. Contabilidad General

Tecnologias de la Informacidn y la CInformation and Communication Technologies

Tecnologias de la Informacidn y la CInformation and Communication Technologies

Matematicas para los negocios

Matematicas para los negocios

Microeconomics
Fund. Financial Accounting
Fund. Financial Accounting

Fund. Financial Accounting

Mathematics for Business

Mathematics for Business

Comportamiento Organizacional (D Organizational Behavior (Double degree)

Comportamiento Organizacional (D Organizational Behavior (Double degree)

Comportamiento Organizacional (D Organizational Behavior (Double degree)

Economia y Gestion de Empresas
Economia y Gestion de Empresas
Estadistica

Estadistica

Estadistica

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Comportamiento Organizacional
Comportamiento Organizacional
Comportamiento Organizacional
Macroeconomia
Macroeconomia
Macroeconomia

Derecho Mercantil y Laboral
Derecho Mercantil y Laboral
Pensamiento Social Cristiano
Matematicas para los negocios
Matematicas para los negocios
Pensamiento Social Cristiano
Estadistica

Estadistica

Estadistica

Economic and Business Management
Economic and Business Management
Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Organizational Behavior
Organizational Behavior
Organizational Behavior
Macroeconomics
Macroeconomics
Macroeconomics
Commercial and Labor Law
Commercial and Labor Law
Christian Social Thought
Mathematics for Business
Mathematics for Business
Christian Social Thought
Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Ramirez Roma, Xavier

Fazio Araguas, Monica

Rodriguez Pérez, Gonzalo

Santoma Vicens, Ricard

Azor Granada, Ignacio

Montafiola Sales, Cristina

Dos Santos Verbisck, Janielly Taila
Valerio Mendoza, Octasiano Miguel
Diez Lépez, Eva

Garcia Pereyra, José Facundo
Masip Pous, Ricard

Guitert Catasus, Maria del Mar
Soler Carreras, Aleix

Marinescu , Maria Cristina

Martori Adrian, Francesc

Valerio Mendoza, Octasiano Miguel
Garnelo Gémez, Irene

Matute Vallejo, Jorge

Rof Bertrans, Albert

Diez Lépez, Eva

Garcia Pereyra, José Facundo
Masip Pous, Ricard

Borsi , Mihdly Tamas

Pagés i Palou, Francesc-Xavier
Ramirez Roma, Xavier

Gonzalez Bonet, Alejandro Federico
Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis

Quintana Rubio, Oriol

Dos Santos Verbisck, Janielly Taila
Valerio Mendoza, Octasiano Miguel
Quintana Rubio, Oriol

Marinescu , Maria Cristina

Martori Adrian, Francesc

Valerio Mendoza, Octasiano Miguel
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Exams academic year 2025-26
IQ School of
Management

UNIVERSITAT RAMON LLULL

Degree in Business Administration
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

Curso

Aula /Room  Profesor / Professor
/Course

Fecha/ Date Hora/Time

Cédigo /Code  Asignatura Subject

Convocatoria / Call

2nd Conv. Ord. / 2nd Ord. call Tuesday, 30 June 2026 9:00 AM 53120 Fund. Contabilidad General Fund. Financial Accounting Fazio Araguas, Monica
Tuesday, 30 June 2026 9:00 AM 53120 Fund. Contabilidad General Fund. Financial Accounting Rodriguez Pérez, Gonzalo
Tuesday, 30 June 2026 9:00 AM 53120 Fund. Contabilidad General Fund. Financial Accounting Santoma Vicens, Ricard
Wednesday, 01 July 2026 9:00 AM 53122 Microeconomia Microeconomics Ramirez Roma, Xavier
Thursday, 02 July 2026 9:00 AM 53123 Tecnologias de la Informacidn y la CInformation and Communication Technologies Azor Granada, Ignacio
Thursday, 02 July 2026 9:00 AM 53123 Tecnologias de la Informacidn y la CInformation and Communication Technologies Montafiola Sales, Cristina
Friday, 03 July 2026 9:00 AM 53124 Economia y Gestion de Empresas  Economic and Business Management Guitert Catasus, Maria del Mar
Friday, 03 July 2026 9:00 AM 53124 Economia y Gestion de Empresas Economic and Business Management Soler Carreras, Aleix
Monday, 06 July 2026 9:00 AM 53130 Derecho Mercantil y Laboral Commercial and Labor Law Gonzalez Bonet, Alejandro Federico
Monday, 06 July 2026 9:00 AM 53130 Derecho Mercantil y Laboral Commercial and Labor Law Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Tuesday, 07 July 2026 9:00 AM 53128 Comportamiento Organizacional  Organizational Behavior Diez Lépez, Eva
Tuesday, 07 July 2026 9:00 AM 53128 Comportamiento Organizacional  Organizational Behavior Garcia Pereyra, José Facundo
Tuesday, 07 July 2026 9:00 AM 53128 Comportamiento Organizacional  Organizational Behavior Masip Pous, Ricard
Tuesday, 07 July 2026 9:00 AM 53128 Comportamiento Organizacional (D Organizational Behavior (Double degree) Diez Lépez, Eva
Tuesday, 07 July 2026 9:00 AM 53128 Comportamiento Organizacional (D Organizational Behavior (Double degree) Garcia Pereyra, José Facundo
Tuesday, 07 July 2026 9:00 AM 53128 Comportamiento Organizacional (D Organizational Behavior (Double degree) Masip Pous, Ricard
Wednesday, 08 July 2026 9:00 AM 53125 Macroeconomia Macroeconomics Borsi , Mihdly Tamas
Wednesday, 08 July 2026 9:00 AM 53125 Macroeconomia Macroeconomics Pagés i Palou, Francesc-Xavier
Wednesday, 08 July 2026 9:00 AM 53125 Macroeconomia Macroeconomics Ramirez Roma, Xavier
Thursday, 09 July 2026 9:00 AM 53126 Marketing Marketing Garnelo Gémez, Irene
Thursday, 09 July 2026 9:00 AM 53126 Marketing Marketing Matute Vallejo, Jorge
Thursday, 09 July 2026 9:00 AM 53126 Marketing Marketing Rof Bertrans, Albert
Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan. Thursday, 08 January 2026 9:00 AM 53130 Derecho Mercantil y Laboral Commercial and Labor Law Gonzalez Bonet, Alejandro Federico
Thursday, 08 January 2026 9:00 AM 53130 Derecho Mercantil y Laboral Commercial and Labor Law Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Friday, 09 January 2026 9:00 AM 53126 Marketing Marketing Garnelo Gémez, Irene
Friday, 09 January 2026 9:00 AM 53126 Marketing Marketing Matute Vallejo, Jorge
Friday, 09 January 2026 9:00 AM 53126 Marketing Marketing Rof Bertrans, Albert
Monday, 12 January 2026 9:00 AM 53120 Fund. Contabilidad General Fund. Financial Accounting Fazio Araguas, Monica
Monday, 12 January 2026 9:00 AM 53120 Fund. Contabilidad General Fund. Financial Accounting Rodriguez Pérez, Gonzalo
Monday, 12 January 2026 9:00 AM 53120 Fund. Contabilidad General Fund. Financial Accounting Santoma Vicens, Ricard
Tuesday, 20 January 2026 9:00 AM 53009 Comportamiento Organizacional  Organizational Behavior Diez Lépez, Eva
Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Tuesday, 30 June 2026 9:00 AM 53120 Fund. Contabilidad General Fund. Financial Accounting Fazio Araguas, Monica
Tuesday, 30 June 2026 9:00 AM 53120 Fund. Contabilidad General Fund. Financial Accounting Rodriguez Pérez, Gonzalo
Tuesday, 30 June 2026 9:00 AM 53120 Fund. Contabilidad General Fund. Financial Accounting Santoma Vicens, Ricard
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I School of Xxams academic year 2025-26

Management

UNIVERSITAT RAMON LLULL

Degree in Business Administration
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

/EZLS:;E Convocatoria / Call Fecha/ Date Hora/Time Codigo /Code Asignatura Subject Aula /Room  Profesor / Professor
Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Monday, 06 July 2026 9:00 AM 53130 Derecho Mercantil y Laboral Commercial and Labor Law Gonzalez Bonet, Alejandro Federico
Monday, 06 July 2026 9:00 AM 53130 Derecho Mercantil y Laboral Commercial and Labor Law Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Tuesday, 07 July 2026 9:00 AM 53009 Comportamiento Organizacional  Organizational Behavior Diez Lopez, Eva
Thursday, 09 July 2026 9:00 AM 53126 Marketing Marketing Garnelo Gémez, Irene
Thursday, 09 July 2026 9:00 AM 53126 Marketing Marketing Matute Vallejo, Jorge
Thursday, 09 July 2026 9:00 AM 53126 Marketing Marketing Rof Bertrans, Albert
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IQ School of
Management

UNIVERSITAT RAMON LLULL

Curso
Convocatoria / Call

Fecha/ Date

Hora/Time

Exams academic year 2025-26

Cédigo /Code  Asignatura

Degree in Business Administration
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

Subject

Profesor / Professor

/Course
1st Conv. Ord. / 1st Ord. call

2nd Conv. Ord. / 2nd Ord. call

Friday, 09 January 2026
Friday, 09 January 2026
Tuesday, 13 January 2026

Wednesday, 14 January 2026
Wednesday, 14 January 2026

Friday, 16 January 2026

Friday, 16 January 2026

Friday, 16 January 2026
Monday, 19 January 2026
Monday, 19 January 2026

Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Wednesday, 21 January 2026

Tuesday, 19 May 2026
Thursday, 21 May 2026
Thursday, 21 May 2026
Thursday, 21 May 2026
Thursday, 21 May 2026
Monday, 25 May 2026
Monday, 25 May 2026
Tuesday, 26 May 2026
Tuesday, 26 May 2026
Tuesday, 02 June 2026
Tuesday, 02 June 2026
Tuesday, 02 June 2026
Tuesday, 02 June 2026

Wednesday, 03 June 2026

Thursday, 25 June 2026
Thursday, 25 June 2026
Thursday, 25 June 2026
Friday, 26 June 2026
Friday, 26 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

53136
53136
53133
53132
53132
53134
53134
53134
53131
53131
53135
53135
53135
53141
53140
53140
53140
53140
53137
53137
53142
53142
53139
53139
53139
53139
53138
53135
53135
53135
53136
53136
53139
53139

Matematicas Financieras
Matematicas Financieras

Analisis de Estados Financieros
Liderazgo

Liderazgo

Economia global y 4.0

Economia global y 4.0

Economia global y 4.0

Analisis de Datos

Analisis de Datos

Len. Extranjera y comunicacion (1)
Len. Extranjera y comunicacion (1)
Len. Extranjera y comunicacion (1)

Tecnologias Disruptivas

Financial Mathematics

Financial Mathematics

Analysis of Financial Statements
Leadership

Leadership

Global Economy and 4.0

Global Economy and 4.0

Global Economy and 4.0

Data Analysis

Data Analysis

Fore. Language and Communication(l)
Fore. Language and Communication(l)
Fore. Language and Communication(l)

Disruptive Technologies

Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore. Language and Communication(ll)

Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore. Language and Communication(ll)

Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore. Language and Communication(l1)

Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore. Language and Communication(ll)

Dir. RRHH y Gest. del Talento
Dir. RRHH y Gest. del Talento

Human Resources and Talent Manageme

Human Resources and Talent Manageme

Etica Emp y Resp.Social Corp. (RSC) B.Ethics &Corp.Social Respons (RSC)

Etica Emp y Resp.Social Corp. (RSC) B.Ethics &Corp.Social Respons (RSC)

Investigacion de Mercados
Investigacion de Mercados
Investigacion de Mercados
Investigacion de Mercados
Calculo y Andlisi de Costes

Len. Extranjera y comunicacion (1)
Len. Extranjera y comunicacion (1)
Len. Extranjera y comunicacion (1)
Matematicas Financieras
Matematicas Financieras
Investigacion de Mercados

Investigacion de Mercados

Market Research

Market Research

Market Research

Market Research

Cost Calculation and Analysis

Fore. Language and Communication(l)
Fore. Language and Communication(l)
Fore. Language and Communication(l)
Financial Mathematics

Financial Mathematics

Market Research

Market Research

Larraga Lépez, Pablo

Prior Sanz, Francisco Javier
Castillo Merino, David

Diez Lépez, Eva

Garcia Pereyra, José Facundo
Garcia Sala, José Maria
Maraziotis , Filippos

Xifré Oliva, Ramon

Martori Adrian, Francesc
Valerio Mendoza, Octasiano Miguel
Cortiella Ibafiez, Pere
Kamphuis, Selina

O'leary , Clodagh Denise
Montafiola Sales, Cristina
Cortiella Ibafiez, Pere
Kamphuis, Selina

O'leary , Clodagh Denise
Wallace, Natasha

Masip Pous, Ricard

Ramirez Garcia, Itziar
Cantoni , Roberto

Raffaelli , Paola Andrea
Derqui Zaragoza, Maria Belén
Domingo, Marta

Guitert Catasus, Maria del Mar
Kienzler Lopez, Victor-Pau
Bou Ysas, Silvia

Cortiella Ibafiez, Pere
Kamphuis, Selina

O'leary , Clodagh Denise
Larraga Lépez, Pablo

Prior Sanz, Francisco Javier
Derqui Zaragoza, Maria Belén

Domingo, Marta
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IQ School of
Management

UNIVERSITAT RAMON LLULL

Curso
Convocatoria / Call

Fecha/ Date

Hora/Time

Exams academic year 2025-26

Cédigo /Code  Asignatura

Degree in Business Administration
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

Subject

Profesor / Professor

/Course
2nd Conv. Ord. / 2nd Ord. call

Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan.

Monday, 29 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026
Tuesday, 30 June 2026
Tuesday, 30 June 2026
Wednesday, 01 July 2026
Wednesday, 01 July 2026
Thursday, 02 July 2026
Thursday, 02 July 2026
Friday, 03 July 2026
Friday, 03 July 2026
Monday, 06 July 2026
Tuesday, 07 July 2026
Wednesday, 08 July 2026
Wednesday, 08 July 2026
Wednesday, 08 July 2026
Wednesday, 08 July 2026
Thursday, 09 July 2026
Thursday, 09 July 2026
Thursday, 09 July 2026
Friday, 10 July 2026
Thursday, 08 January 2026
Thursday, 08 January 2026
Friday, 09 January 2026
Friday, 09 January 2026
Friday, 09 January 2026
Monday, 12 January 2026
Monday, 12 January 2026
Monday, 12 January 2026
Tuesday, 13 January 2026
Wednesday, 14 January 2026
Wednesday, 14 January 2026
Thursday, 15 January 2026
Thursday, 15 January 2026
Friday, 16 January 2026

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

53139
53139
53131
53131
53132
53132
53142
53142
53137
53137
53138
53133
53140
53140
53140
53140
53134
53134
53134
53141
53011
53141
53018
53136
53136
53014
53142
53142
53133
53132
53132
53137
53137
53015

Investigacion de Mercados
Investigacion de Mercados
Andlisis de Datos

Analisis de Datos
Liderazgo

Liderazgo

Market Research
Market Research
Data Analysis
Data Analysis
Leadership
Leadership

Etica Emp y Resp.Social Corp. (RSC) B.Ethics &Corp.Social Respons (RSC)

Etica Emp y Resp.Social Corp. (RSC) B.Ethics &Corp.Social Respons (RSC)

Dir. RRHH y Gest. del Talento
Dir. RRHH y Gest. del Talento

Calculo y Andlisi de Costes

Human Resources and Talent Manageme
Human Resources and Talent Manageme

Cost Calculation and Analysis

Andlisis de Estados Financieros Analysis of Financial Statements

Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore
Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore
Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore

Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore

. Language and Communication(ll)
. Language and Communication(ll)
. Language and Communication(ll)

. Language and Communication(ll)

Economia global y 4.0
Economia global y 4.0
Economia global y 4.0
Tecnologias Disruptivas
Derecho Empresarial
Tecnologias Disruptivas
Matematicas Financieras
Matematicas Financieras
Matematicas Financieras

Estadistica

Global Economy and 4.0
Global Economy and 4.0
Global Economy and 4.0
Disruptive Technologies
Business Law

Disruptive Technologies
Financial Mathematics
Financial Mathematics
Financial Mathematics

Statistics

Etica Emp y Resp.Social Corp. (RSC) B.Ethics &Corp.Social Respons (RSC)
Etica Emp y Resp.Social Corp. (RSC) B.Ethics &Corp.Social Respons (RSC)

Andlisis de Estados Financieros Analysis of Financial Statements

Liderazgo
Liderazgo
Dir. RRHH y Gest. del Talento
Dir. RRHH y Gest. del Talento

Estructura econémica

Leadership
Leadership
Human Resources and Talent Manageme
Human Resources and Talent Manageme

Economic Structure

Guitert Catasus, Maria del Mar
Kienzler Lopez, Victor-Pau
Martori Adrian, Francesc
Valerio Mendoza, Octasiano Miguel
Diez Lépez, Eva

Garcia Pereyra, José Facundo
Cantoni , Roberto

Raffaelli , Paola Andrea
Masip Pous, Ricard

Ramirez Garcia, Itziar

Bou Ysas, Silvia

Castillo Merino, David
Cortiella Ibafiez, Pere
Kamphuis, Selina

O'leary , Clodagh Denise
Wallace, Natasha

Garcia Sala, José Maria
Maraziotis , Filippos

Xifré Oliva, Ramon
Montafiola Sales, Cristina
Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Montafiola Sales, Cristina
Prior Sanz, Francisco Javier
Larraga Lépez, Pablo

Prior Sanz, Francisco Javier
Martori Adrian, Francesc
Cantoni , Roberto

Raffaelli , Paola Andrea
Castillo Merino, David

Diez Lépez, Eva

Garcia Pereyra, José Facundo
Masip Pous, Ricard

Ramirez Garcia, Itziar

Sales Zaguirre, Jordi
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School of

IQ

UNIVERSITAT RAMON LLULL

Management

Exams academic year 2025-26

Degree in Business Administration

NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

Curso
Convocatoria / Call

Fecha/ Date

Hora/Time

Cédigo /Code  Asignatura

Subject

Profesor / Professor

/Course

Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan.

Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July

Friday, 16 January 2026
Friday, 16 January 2026
Friday, 16 January 2026
Monday, 19 January 2026
Monday, 19 January 2026
Tuesday, 20 January 2026
Tuesday, 20 January 2026
Tuesday, 20 January 2026
Tuesday, 20 January 2026
Tuesday, 20 January 2026
Tuesday, 20 January 2026
Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Thursday, 22 January 2026
Thursday, 22 January 2026
Friday, 23 January 2026
Thursday, 25 June 2026
Thursday, 25 June 2026
Thursday, 25 June 2026
Friday, 26 June 2026
Friday, 26 June 2026
Friday, 26 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026
Tuesday, 30 June 2026
Tuesday, 30 June 2026

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

53134
53134
53134
53131
53131
53009
53016
53139
53139
53139
53139
53017
53135
53135
53135
53140
53140
53140
53140
53010
53138
53012
53135
53135
53135
53018
53136
53136
53139
53139
53139
53139
53014
53131

Economia global y 4.0

Economia global y 4.0

Economia global y 4.0

Analisis de Datos

Andlisis de Datos
Comportamiento Organizacional
Gestion de Operaciones
Investigacion de Mercados
Investigacion de Mercados
Investigacion de Mercados
Investigacion de Mercados

Inglés

Len. Extranjera y comunicacion (1)
Len. Extranjera y comunicacion (1)

Len. Extranjera y comunicacion (1)

Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore.
Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore.
Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore.

Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore.

Contabilidad de costos

Calculo y Andlisi de Costes
Derecho fiscal

Len. Extranjera y comunicacion (1)
Len. Extranjera y comunicacion (1)
Len. Extranjera y comunicacion (1)
Matematicas Financieras
Matematicas Financieras
Matematicas Financieras
Investigacion de Mercados
Investigacion de Mercados
Investigacion de Mercados
Investigacion de Mercados
Estadistica

Analisis de Datos

Global Economy and 4.0
Global Economy and 4.0
Global Economy and 4.0

Data

Data

Analysis

Analysis

Organizational Behavior

Operations Management

Market Research

Market Research

Market Research

Market Research

English

Fore

Fore.

Fore.

Cost

Cost

. Language and Communication(l)
Language and Communication(l)
Language and Communication(l)
Language and Communication(ll)
Language and Communication(ll)
Language and Communication(ll)
Language and Communication(ll)

Accounting

Calculation and Analysis

Tax Law

Fore
Fore

Fore

. Language and Communication(l)
. Language and Communication(l)

. Language and Communication(l)

Financial Mathematics

Financial Mathematics

Financial Mathematics

Market Research

Market Research

Market Research

Market Research

Stati

Data

stics

Analysis

Garcia Sala, José Maria
Maraziotis , Filippos

Xifré Oliva, Ramon

Martori Adrian, Francesc
Valerio Mendoza, Octasiano Miguel
Diez Lépez, Eva

Batll6 Ferrer, Juan

Derqui Zaragoza, Maria Belén
Domingo, Marta

Guitert Catasus, Maria del Mar
Kienzler Lopez, Victor-Pau
O'leary , Clodagh Denise
Cortiella Ibafiez, Pere
Kamphuis, Selina

O'leary , Clodagh Denise
Cortiella Ibafiez, Pere
Kamphuis, Selina

O'leary , Clodagh Denise
Wallace, Natasha

Bou Ysas, Silvia

Bou Ysas, Silvia

Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Cortiella Ibafiez, Pere
Kamphuis, Selina

O'leary , Clodagh Denise
Prior Sanz, Francisco Javier
Larraga Lépez, Pablo

Prior Sanz, Francisco Javier
Derqui Zaragoza, Maria Belén
Domingo, Marta

Guitert Catasus, Maria del Mar
Kienzler Lopez, Victor-Pau
Martori Adrian, Francesc

Martori Adrian, Francesc
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Exams academic year 2025-26
IQ School of
Management

UNIVERSITAT RAMON LLULL

Degree in Business Administration
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

Curso
/Course

Codigo /Code Asignatura Subject Aula /Room  Profesor / Professor

Convocatoria / Call Fecha/ Date Hora/Time

Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Tuesday, 30 June 2026 12:00 PM 53131 Analisis de Datos Data Analysis Valerio Mendoza, Octasiano Miguel
Wednesday, 01 July 2026 12:00 PM 53132 Liderazgo Leadership Diez Lépez, Eva
Wednesday, 01 July 2026 12:00 PM 53132 Liderazgo Leadership Garcia Pereyra, José Facundo

Thursday, 02 July 2026 12:00 PM 53142 Etica Emp y Resp.Social Corp. (RSC) B.Ethics &Corp.Social Respons (RSC) Cantoni , Roberto
Thursday, 02 July 2026 12:00 PM 53142 Etica Emp y Resp.Social Corp. (RSC) B.Ethics &Corp.Social Respons (RSC) Raffaelli , Paola Andrea
Friday, 03 July 2026 12:00 PM 53137 Dir. RRHH y Gest. del Talento Human Resources and Talent Manageme Masip Pous, Ricard
Friday, 03 July 2026 12:00 PM 53137 Dir. RRHH y Gest. del Talento Human Resources and Talent Manageme Ramirez Garcia, Itziar
Monday, 06 July 2026 9:00 AM 53011 Derecho Empresarial Business Law Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Monday, 06 July 2026 9:00 AM 53012 Derecho fiscal Tax Law Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Monday, 06 July 2026 12:00 PM 53010 Contabilidad de costos Cost Accounting Bou Ysas, Silvia
Monday, 06 July 2026 12:00 PM 53138 Calculo y Andlisi de Costes Cost Calculation and Analysis Bou Ysas, Silvia
Tuesday, 07 July 2026 9:00 AM 53009 Comportamiento Organizacional  Organizational Behavior Diez Lépez, Eva
Tuesday, 07 July 2026 12:00 PM 53133 Andlisis de Estados Financieros Analysis of Financial Statements Castillo Merino, David
Wednesday, 08 July 2026 12:00 PM 53017 Inglés English O'leary , Clodagh Denise
Wednesday, 08 July 2026 12:00 PM 53140 Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore. Language and Communication(ll) Cortiella Ibafiez, Pere
Wednesday, 08 July 2026 12:00 PM 53140 Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore. Language and Communication(ll) Kamphuis, Selina
Wednesday, 08 July 2026 12:00 PM 53140 Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (I1) Fore. Language and Communication(ll) O'leary , Clodagh Denise
Wednesday, 08 July 2026 12:00 PM 53140 Leng. Extranjera y comunicacion (1) Fore. Language and Communication(ll) Wallace, Natasha
Thursday, 09 July 2026 4:00 PM 53016 Gestion de Operaciones Operations Management Batll6 Ferrer, Juan
Thursday, 09 July 2026 12:00 PM 53015 Estructura econdémica Economic Structure Sales Zaguirre, Jordi
Thursday, 09 July 2026 12:00 PM 53134 Economia global y 4.0 Global Economy and 4.0 Garcia Sala, José Maria
Thursday, 09 July 2026 12:00 PM 53134 Economia global y 4.0 Global Economy and 4.0 Maraziotis , Filippos
Thursday, 09 July 2026 12:00 PM 53134 Economia global y 4.0 Global Economy and 4.0 Xifré Oliva, Ramon
Friday, 10 July 2026 12:00 PM 53141 Tecnologias Disruptivas Disruptive Technologies Montafiola Sales, Cristina
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IQ School of
Management

UNIVERSITAT RAMON LLULL

Exams academic year 2025-26

Degree in Business Administration

NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

Curso

Convocatoria / Call

Fecha/ Date

Hora/Time

Codigo /Code Asignatura

Subject

Profesor / Professor

/Course
1st Conv. Ord. / 1st Ord. call

2nd Conv. Ord. / 2nd Ord. call

Friday, 09 January 2026
Monday, 12 January 2026
Monday, 12 January 2026
Monday, 12 January 2026

Wednesday, 14 January 2026
Wednesday, 14 January 2026
Wednesday, 14 January 2026

Friday, 16 January 2026
Friday, 16 January 2026
Tuesday, 20 January 2026
Tuesday, 20 January 2026
Friday, 23 January 2026
Friday, 23 January 2026
Monday, 26 January 2026
Monday, 26 January 2026
Monday, 18 May 2026
Monday, 18 May 2026
Thursday, 21 May 2026
Tuesday, 26 May 2026
Tuesday, 26 May 2026
Wednesday, 27 May 2026
Wednesday, 27 May 2026
Wednesday, 27 May 2026
Thursday, 28 May 2026
Thursday, 25 June 2026
Friday, 26 June 2026
Friday, 26 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026
Tuesday, 30 June 2026
Tuesday, 30 June 2026
Wednesday, 01 July 2026
Thursday, 02 July 2026

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

53147
53144
53144
53144
53149
53149
53149
53145
53145
53143
53143
53146
53146
53148
53148
53151
53151
53150
53153
53153
53152
53152
53152
53154
53147
53145
53145
53144
53144
53144
53146
53146
53154
53149

Control de gestién
Direccién Comercial
Direccién Comercial
Direccién Comercial
Gestion de la Innovacién
Gestion de la Innovacién
Gestion de la Innovacién
Comercio internacional

Comercio internacional

Cadena de suministro y operacione Supply chain and operations

Cadena de suministro y operacione Supply chain and operations

Derecho fiscal

Derecho fiscal

Introduccidn a la Direccién Financel Introduction to Financial Managemen

Introduccidn a la Direccién Financel Introduction to Financial Managemen

Marketing estratégico
Marketing estratégico
Direccion Financiera
Sistemas de informacion
Sistemas de informacion
Emprendimiento
Emprendimiento
Emprendimiento
Direccion Estratégica
Control de gestién
Comercio internacional
Comercio internacional
Direccién Comercial
Direccién Comercial
Direccién Comercial
Derecho fiscal

Derecho fiscal

Direccion Estratégica

Gestion de la Innovacién

Management Control
Sales Management
Sales Management

Sales Management
Innovation Management
Innovation Management
Innovation Management
International Trade

International Trade

Tax Law

Tax Law

Strategic Marketing
Strategic Marketing
Financial Management
Information Systems
Information Systems
Entrepreneurship
Entrepreneurship
Entrepreneurship
Strategic Management
Management Control
International Trade
International Trade
Sales Management
Sales Management
Sales Management
Tax Law

Tax Law

Strategic Management

Innovation Management

Rodriguez Pérez, Gonzalo
Cuenca Costas, Rubén
Jiménez-Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia
Ramirez Pages, Alba

Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Garcia Sala, José Maria
Raffaelli , Paola Andrea
Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Sales Zaguirre, Jordi

Batll6 Ferrer, Juan
Calzolari,Tommaso

Andrés Garcia, Pablo

Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Martinez Blasco, Monica

Ruiz Armengol, Francisco Emilio
Araujo Pacheco, Natalia
Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Garcia Blanddn, Josep

Estévez Castella, Silvia

Fornells Herrera, Albert
Freund de Klumbis, Daniela
Rof Bertrans, Albert

Saldafia Buesa, Francesc
Martorell Loubiere, Gérard
Rodriguez Pérez, Gonzalo
Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Sales Zaguirre, Jordi

Cuenca Costas, Rubén
Jiménez-Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia
Ramirez Pages, Alba

Andrés Garcia, Pablo

Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Martorell Loubiere, Gérard

Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
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Exams academic year 2025-26
IQ School of
Management

Degree in Business Administration
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

Curso
/Course

Codigo /Code Asignatura Subject Aula /Room  Profesor / Professor

Convocatoria / Call Fecha/ Date Hora/Time

2nd Conv. Ord. / 2nd Ord. call Thursday, 02 July 2026 4:00 PM 53149 Gestidn de la Innovacion Innovation Management Garcia Sala, José Maria
Thursday, 02 July 2026 4:00 PM 53149 Gestién de la Innovacién Innovation Management Raffaelli , Paola Andrea
Friday, 03 July 2026 4:00 PM 53151 Marketing estratégico Strategic Marketing Araujo Pacheco, Natalia
Friday, 03 July 2026 4:00 PM 53151 Marketing estratégico Strategic Marketing Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Monday, 06 July 2026 4:00 PM 53150 Direccion Financiera Financial Management Garcia Blanddn, Josep
Tuesday, 07 July 2026 4:00 PM 53148 Introduccidn a la Direccién Financel Introduction to Financial Managemen Martinez Blasco, Monica
Tuesday, 07 July 2026 4:00 PM 53148 Introduccidn a la Direccién Financel Introduction to Financial Managemen Ruiz Armengol, Francisco Emilio
Wednesday, 08 July 2026 4:00 PM 53153 Sistemas de informacién Information Systems Estévez Castella, Silvia
Wednesday, 08 July 2026 4:00 PM 53153 Sistemas de informacién Information Systems Fornells Herrera, Albert
Thursday, 09 July 2026 4:00 PM 53143 Cadena de suministro y operacione Supply chain and operations Batll6 Ferrer, Juan
Thursday, 09 July 2026 4:00 PM 53143 Cadena de suministro y operacione Supply chain and operations Calzolari,Tommaso
Friday, 10 July 2026 4:00 PM 53152 Emprendimiento Entrepreneurship Freund de Klumbis, Daniela
Friday, 10 July 2026 4:00 PM 53152 Emprendimiento Entrepreneurship Rof Bertrans, Albert
Friday, 10 July 2026 4:00 PM 53152 Emprendimiento Entrepreneurship Saldafia Buesa, Francesc
Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan. Thursday, 08 January 2026 4:00 PM 53152 Emprendimiento Entrepreneurship Freund de Klumbis, Daniela
Thursday, 08 January 2026 4:00 PM 53152 Emprendimiento Entrepreneurship Rof Bertrans, Albert
Thursday, 08 January 2026 4:00 PM 53152 Emprendimiento Entrepreneurship Saldafia Buesa, Francesc
Friday, 09 January 2026 4:00 PM 53021 Control de gestion Management Control Rodriguez Pérez, Gonzalo
Friday, 09 January 2026 4:00 PM 53147 Control de gestién Management Control Rodriguez Pérez, Gonzalo
Monday, 12 January 2026 4:00 PM 53144 Direccion Comercial Sales Management Cuenca Costas, Rubén
Monday, 12 January 2026 4:00 PM 53144 Direccién Comercial Sales Management Jiménez-Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia
Monday, 12 January 2026 4:00 PM 53144 Direccion Comercial Sales Management Ramirez Pages, Alba
Monday, 12 January 2026 12:00 PM 53025 Etica, Responsabilidad Social. Ethics, Social Responsab. Guilanya Serrano, Rubén
Tuesday, 13 January 2026 4:00 AM 53154 Direccion Estratégica Strategic Management Martorell Loubiére, Gérard
Wednesday, 14 January 2026 4:00 PM 53149 Gestién de la Innovacién Innovation Management Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Wednesday, 14 January 2026 4:00 PM 53149 Gestién de la Innovacién Innovation Management Garcia Sala, José Maria
Wednesday, 14 January 2026 4:00 PM 53149 Gestién de la Innovacién Innovation Management Raffaelli , Paola Andrea
Thursday, 15 January 2026 4:00 AM 53150 Direccion Financiera Financial Management Garcia Blanddn, Josep
Friday, 16 January 2026 4:00 PM 53145 Comercio internacional International Trade Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Friday, 16 January 2026 4:00 PM 53145 Comercio internacional International Trade Sales Zaguirre, Jordi
Monday, 19 January 2026 4:00 AM 53036 Sistemas de informacién Information Systems Fornells Herrera, Albert
Monday, 19 January 2026 4:00 AM 53153 Sistemas de informacién Information Systems Estévez Castella, Silvia
Monday, 19 January 2026 4:00 AM 53153 Sistemas de informacién Information Systems Fornells Herrera, Albert
Tuesday, 20 January 2026 4:00 PM 53143 Cadena de suministro y operacione Supply chain and operations Batll6 Ferrer, Juan
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Exams academic year 2025-26
IQ School of
Management

Degree in Business Administration
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

Curso
/Course

Codigo /Code Asignatura Subject Aula /Room  Profesor / Professor

Convocatoria / Call Fecha/ Date Hora/Time

Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan.

Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July

Tuesday, 20 January 2026
Tuesday, 20 January 2026

Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Wednesday, 21 January 2026

Friday, 23 January 2026
Friday, 23 January 2026
Monday, 26 January 2026
Monday, 26 January 2026
Monday, 12 January 2026
Monday, 12 January 2026
Monday, 12 January 2026

Wednesday, 14 January 2026
Wednesday, 14 January 2026
Wednesday, 14 January 2026

Thursday, 25 June 2026
Thursday, 25 June 2026
Friday, 26 June 2026
Friday, 26 June 2026
Monday, 29 June 2026
Tuesday, 30 June 2026
Tuesday, 30 June 2026
Wednesday, 01 July 2026
Thursday, 02 July 2026
Friday, 03 July 2026
Friday, 03 July 2026
Monday, 06 July 2026
Tuesday, 07 July 2026
Tuesday, 07 July 2026
Wednesday, 08 July 2026
Wednesday, 08 July 2026
Wednesday, 08 July 2026
Thursday, 09 July 2026
Thursday, 09 July 2026
Friday, 10 July 2026

4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 AM
4:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

53143
53084
53151
53151
53146
53146
53148
53148
53144
53144
53144
53149
53149
53149
53021
53147
53145
53145
53084
53146
53146
53154
53025
53151
53151
53150
53148
53148
53036
53153
53153
53143
53143
53152

Cadena de suministro y operacione Supply chain and operations
Estudio de mercado Market Research
Marketing estratégico Strategic Marketing
Marketing estratégico Strategic Marketing

Derecho fiscal Tax Law

Derecho fiscal Tax Law

Introduccidn a la Direccién Financel Introduction to Financial Managemen
Introduccidn a la Direccién Financel Introduction to Financial Managemen
Direccién Comercial Sales Management
Direccion Comercial Sales Management
Direccion Comercial Sales Management
Gestién de la Innovacién Innovation Management
Gestién de la Innovacién Innovation Management
Gestién de la Innovacién Innovation Management
Control de gestién Management Control
Control de gestién Management Control
Comercio internacional International Trade
Comercio internacional International Trade
Estudio de mercado Market Research
Derecho fiscal Tax Law
Derecho fiscal Tax Law
Direccion Estratégica Strategic Management
Etica, Responsabilidad Social. Ethics, Social Responsab.
Marketing estratégico Strategic Marketing
Marketing estratégico Strategic Marketing
Direccion Financiera Financial Management

Introduccidn a la Direccidn Financel Introduction to Financial Managemen
Introduccidn a la Direccién Financel Introduction to Financial Managemen
Sistemas de informacion Information Systems
Sistemas de informacién Information Systems
Sistemas de informacion Information Systems
Cadena de suministro y operacione Supply chain and operations
Cadena de suministro y operacione Supply chain and operations

Emprendimiento Entrepreneurship

Calzolari,Tommaso

Guitert Catasus, Maria del Mar
Araujo Pacheco, Natalia
Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Andrés Garcia, Pablo

Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Martinez Blasco, Monica

Ruiz Armengol, Francisco Emilio
Cuenca Costas, Rubén
Jiménez-Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia
Ramirez Pages, Alba

Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Garcia Sala, José Maria
Raffaelli , Paola Andrea
Rodriguez Pérez, Gonzalo
Rodriguez Pérez, Gonzalo
Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Sales Zaguirre, Jordi

Guitert Catasus, Maria del Mar
Andrés Garcia, Pablo

Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Martorell Loubiere, Gérard
Guilanya Serrano, Rubén
Araujo Pacheco, Natalia
Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Garcia Blanddn, Josep
Martinez Blasco, Monica

Ruiz Armengol, Francisco Emilio
Fornells Herrera, Albert
Estévez Castella, Silvia

Fornells Herrera, Albert

Batll6 Ferrer, Juan
Calzolari,Tommaso

Freund de Klumbis, Daniela
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Exams academic year 2025-26
IQ School of
Management

IVERSITAT RAMON LLULL

Degree in Business Administration
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

Curso

JCourse Convocatoria / Call Fecha/ Date Hora/Time Codigo /Code Asignatura Subject Aula /Room  Profesor / Professor
Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Friday, 10 July 2026 4:00 PM 53152 Emprendimiento Entrepreneurship Rof Bertrans, Albert
Friday, 10 July 2026 4:00 PM 53152 Emprendimiento Entrepreneurship Saldafia Buesa, Francesc
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Exams academic year 2025-26
IQ School of
Management

UNIVERSITAT RAMON LLULL

Degree in Business Administration
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

/EZLS:;E Convocatoria / Call Fecha/ Date Hora/Time Codigo /Code Asignatura Subject Aula /Room  Profesor / Professor
Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan. Monday, 12 January 2026 4:00 PM 53082 Ciencia de datos para empresas Data Science for Business Martori Adrian, Francesc
Thursday, 15 January 2026 12:00 PM 53013 Gestion de Recursos Humanos Human Resources Management Garcia Pereyra, José Facundo
Friday, 23 January 2026 4:00 PM 53022 Derecho laboral Labour Law Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Tuesday, 30 June 2026 4:00 PM 53022 Derecho laboral Labour Law Sanchez Torelld, Jose Luis
Friday, 03 July 2026 12:00 PM 53013 Gestion de Recursos Humanos Human Resources Management Garcia Pereyra, José Facundo
Wednesday, 08 July 2026 4:00 PM 53082 Ciencia de datos para empresas Data Science for Business Martori Adrian, Francesc
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IQ School of
Management

UNIVERSITAT RAMON LLULL

Curso
Convocatoria / Call

Fecha/ Date

Hora/Time

Exams academic year 2025-26

Codigo /Code Asignatura

Degree in Business Administration
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

Subject

Profesor / Professor

/Course
1st Conv. Ord. / 1st Ord. call

2nd Conv. Ord. / 2nd Ord. call

Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan.

Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July

Friday, 16 January 2026
Monday, 19 January 2026
Monday, 26 January 2026

Monday, 18 May 2026

Thursday, 28 May 2026

Monday, 01 June 2026

Thursday, 25 June 2026

Friday, 26 June 2026

Monday, 29 June 2026

Tuesday, 30 June 2026
Wednesday, 01 July 2026

Friday, 03 July 2026
Thursday, 15 January 2026

Friday, 16 January 2026
Monday, 19 January 2026
Monday, 19 January 2026

Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Monday, 26 January 2026
Thursday, 25 June 2026
Friday, 26 June 2026

Monday, 29 June 2026

Tuesday, 30 June 2026
Wednesday, 01 July 2026

Friday, 03 July 2026

9:00 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

53023
53075
53019
53027
53029
53030
53075
53030
53019
53023
53029
53027
53030
53023
53029
53075
53027
53019
53075
53030
53019
53023
53029
53027

Direccién Comercial

Gestion Innovacion y Tecnologia
Comercio internacional
Marketing estratégico

Direccion Estratégica

Direccién Financera

Gestion Innovacion y Tecnologia
Direccién Financera

Comercio internacional
Direccién Comercial

Direccion Estratégica

Marketing estratégico

Direccién Financera

Direccién Comercial

Direccion Estratégica

Gestion Innovacion y Tecnologia
Marketing estratégico

Comercio internacional

Gestion Innovacion y Tecnologia
Direccion Financera

Comercio internacional
Direccién Comercial

Direccion Estratégica

Marketing estratégico

Sales Management

Innovation and technology management
International Trade

Strategic Marketing

Strategic Management

Finance management

Innovation and technology management
Finance management

International Trade

Sales Management

Strategic Management

Strategic Marketing

Finance management

Sales Management

Strategic Management

Innovation and technology management
Strategic Marketing

International Trade

Innovation and technology management
Finance management

International Trade

Sales Management

Strategic Management

Strategic Marketing

Jiménez-Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia
Cortés Mayans, Joan

Sales Zaguirre, Jordi

Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Solana Oliver, Joaquin

Prats Salmurri, Federico

Cortés Mayans, Joan

Prats Salmurri, Federico

Sales Zaguirre, Jordi
Jiménez-Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia
Solana Oliver, Joaquin

Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Prats Salmurri, Federico
Jiménez-Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia
Solana Oliver, Joaquin

Cortés Mayans, Joan

Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
Sales Zaguirre, Jordi

Cortés Mayans, Joan

Prats Salmurri, Federico

Sales Zaguirre, Jordi
Jiménez-Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia
Solana Oliver, Joaquin

Cervera Casanovas, José Maria
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